TTI, Inc.  1-800-235-8367                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           V011.3.3
T3S, LE3S & SP
SUPPLY VOLTAGE CODE ($) PRICE
90–264V AC 4 149
OUTPUT TYPE CODE ($) PRICE
Relay Contact R N/C
SENSOR TYPE CODE ($) PRICE
K Thermocouple K N/C
J Thermocouple J N/C
TEMP RANGE* CODE ($) PRICE
0–799°F 8 N/C
* See catalog for other ranges
Requires 8-pin socket.
T 3   S       B      4    R           8   F
1/16 DIN LCD TIMER $ 89
ACCESSORIES Part # ($) PRICE
8-Pin Socket
Screw-down type PG-08 5
(terminals on back)
Screw-down type (UL) ATX2PSB 10
(terminals on back)
Screw-down type (UL) TP28S 10
(terminals on front)
3W SWITCHING FIELD POWER SUPPLY $ 69
OUTPUT VOLTAGE CODE ($) PRICE
5V DC 05 N/C
12V DC 12 N/C
24V DC 24 N/C
L  E  3  S
S  P    0  3
Autonics Temperature Controller, Timer & Power Supply